Eng[tsh

In English, we hane heen
d.elvzl,opxng oA und.@rzsi’anduvg,
o) conpunchions. We wrote our
own narrokives based on Fro%

and the Straﬂgﬂ Asing

Mathe

In Maths, we hove heen
mm,parmg ruumbers A.usmg

Science
In Science, we went onv av
material hunt around the
dﬂs&\/\/eﬂr\oughtaboub
what materials there were,

words to describe themu

Computing

In/compuﬁng/ wespokeaboub
different kind, of Jeelings I carv
hame/whmu&ngxtedﬁnolog%/

19.09.25

History
We learnt about Vikin,g
Longhoats and. created our

LOMIN.

Art
This )\N,Q,QJQ, we used. our dwg,n,s
to create our omin aurvimal

Guided, Reading;

This week, we hame carried out
sign the reading recond. We hamve

Max Velthuijs

This Week we started our new
unik o work Folksongs’. We
learnt about the history of
these £ONGA and. pnadi/s,ed
Alnging ol new Song.

RE
This week, we learnt about
the Bible .and how it is zsphi
into bwo sections. We wsed
the Bibles to research what
stories .are in the Old .oand
New Testament. We then
recording our information
on mind maps.

PE
This mweek, we hanve
continued to praciise our
team bxubzitng skills. We
also P,rﬂ,ci:bszd roilm.g ond
Nvorkimg on our feam




H LMLWOL JQ.

Spellings

Phaose 5 revision. Please mirite at least three sentences using the words helow.
Fow/s,onmpiiallzﬂ:ens, Wﬁpﬂuﬁmdwﬁbopjs meé,ouwsza
mWn?

Read W rite W rite W rite

school

Lriend

house

pull

said

LOMe




Compmhmzsbon

Read Together Quick Questions

1. Name the two people who took the children
to the pool.

Eirst]
% amﬂmmmﬂzgm

. What does the phrase full of beans mean?

11 We got on a coach and went to the pool last Tick one.

18  week with Mrs Ashurst and Mr Hetherington. O very worried
29 It was my first time at the pool so I was O really excited
40 full of beans as we sat at the side with our

49 instructor, Jordan. He asked us to get a pair O feeling sick

58 of armbands and a rubber tube to help us
68 to float. Then, I took off my hearing aid and
76 dove into the pool with a mega splash!

. How do you know that the author was not
scared of the water?

. Do you think that the author will go to the
pool again? Why?
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Put the correct sign (<, > or =) between these numbers.

Remember, the larger number or total sits at the open side of the symbol.

12
L3
36
28
46
88

35
27
41
92
32
56

8
88
77
21
58
96

10
21
77
98
57
95



